T. ROWE PRICE GROUP INC.

T. ROWE PRICE GROUP INC.

ISIN: US74144T71088

Overview
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Price
108.78 USD
Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

0.50% (0.54)

US74144T1088
TROW

Nasdaq

usb

Financial

Stock

22,068 EUR
S&P 500

108.30 USD (100)
109.08 USD (100)
108.23 USD
108.945 USD
107.31 USD
108.24 USD
108.593688 USD
828,524
89,964,986.73
15,313

14
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research
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Headline
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=250472429
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US74144T1088&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US74144T1088&ID_NOTATION=
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3c8504d7cb14c9894d28083f47a698b67897ef5756ef068ca1c5efb305c67b64&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4895401e982b80789&time=1723949691&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0528b1d305bf2eab6a0ed1da4a184ffc317296c20362420313e7d30e5981fcb&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=289f9d546dc1c3127&time=1723949691&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=579884d4694edfbfbf9125e854167ebf76a472347c13807c7b4b444f7a2b6706&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=7dfa5920f1750cd7b&time=1723949691&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=33a1d7d7c78b616ec67d30bfaa6bf3dbcf9c642ef151bb86a0c68c9d1d9fc401&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c8c8f882448b52040&time=1723949691&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3d07cd2bc5caf26253039584dca50bd953e4289fef7f721eaf601cc707a9f798&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e051cb0898b1f5c02&time=1723949691&tool=RSC

T. ROWE PRICE GROUP INC.

Details

2024/08/16 22:00:00

Price
108.78 USD

Difference

o

General attributes

0.50% (0.54)

ISIN US74144T1088
Symbol TROW
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 22,068 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 108.30 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 109.08 USD (100)
Open 108.23 USD
High 108.945 USD
Low 107.31 USD
Close (prev. day) 108.24 USD
VWAP 108.593688 USD
Volume (pcs) 828,524
Trading volume 89,964,986.73
Number of trades 15,313
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -261% -191% -46.39%
Perf (abs.) -2.64 -1.92 -85.12
Beta 1.04 1.22 1.44
Volatility 22.89 22.78 30.98
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F]

Xetra

Vienna Stock Exchange
Tradegate

Stuttgart

Nasdaq

Date

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/

Time

17:35

17:32

22:26

08:03

22:00

Price

98.54 EUR

98.51 EUR

98.65 EUR

98.24 EUR

108.78 USD

106.60 USD (877,706)
111.87 USD (1,136,035)
114.21 USD (1,208,031)
109.22 USD (1,351,119)

122.27 USD (2024/03/28)

100.49 USD (2024/08/05)

122.27 USD (2024/03/28)
87.43 USD (2023/10/27)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades

0.00 2

0.00 5

0.02 9

0.00 3

89.96 15,313
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US74144T1088
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=319256477
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271940476
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35553532
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=184123391

T. ROWE PRICE GROUP INC.

ERSTE

Group

Munich

London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Frankfurt

Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF Global
Equity Market

Duesseldorf

Berlin

08/16

2024/
08/16

2023/
09/07

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
02/07

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

2024/
08/16

08:00

15:52

08:01

08:04

19:11

18:10

08:10

08:13

98.24 EUR

109.37 USD

98.27 EUR

98.27 EUR

101.78 EUR

98.65 EUR

98.26 EUR

98.27 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=16850
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207805309
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351422294
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=24172365
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440208846
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907467
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439907467
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323673
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=365343651

T. ROWE PRICE GROUP INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

T.RowePrice

Contact Details
T. ROWE PRICE GROUP INC.

100 East Pratt Street - 21202 Baltimore
Telefon: +1-410-345-2000
Fax: +

E-mail: info@troweprice.com

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Alan Wilson Member of Board of

Directors

Cynthia Smith Member of Board of
Directors

Dina Dublon Member of Board of
Directors

Eileen Member of Board of

Rominger Directors

Glenn August Member of Board of
Directors

Mark Bartlett =~ Member of Board of
Directors

Robert Member of Board of

MacLellan Directors

Robert Member of Board of

Stevens Directors

Sandra Member of Board of

Wijnberg Directors

William Member of Board of

Donnelly Directors

Robert W. Chairman of Managing

Sharps Board

Glenn R. Member of Executive

August Committee

Jen Dardis Member of Executive
Committee

Kimberly Member of Executive

Johnson Committee
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mailto:info@troweprice.com
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